Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.com CTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 12-26 ET100A (V2)
Metro
Ethernet
Network
Ethernet
Ethernet
ISP

Specifications
Application
Ordering Information
TDM Series  -  Ethernet to WAN Bridge TDM Series  -  Ethernet Bridge
Model Name Description
ET100A/V35M Ethernet to V35 WAN Bridge with V.35 cable: DB25F to MB34M, 1 meter
ET100A/X21M Ethernet to X21 WAN Bridge with X21 cable: DB25F to DB15M, 1 meter
ET100A/RS530M Ethernet to RS530 WAN Bridge with RS530 cable: DB25F to DB25M , 1 meter
ET100A/RS449M Ethernet to RS449 WAN Bridge with RS449 cable: DB25F to DB37M , 1 meter
ET100A/RS232M Ethernet to RS232 WAN Bridge with RS232 cable: DB25F to DB25M , 1 meter
WAN Interface: Selectable RS-232(Sync), V.35, RS-530, RS-449,
RS-232, X.21with Adapter Cable
Protocol: Synchronous PPP, HDLC (ISO 13239),
CISCO® HDLC